B32529C223J189
Part Number B32529C223J189
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description CAP FILM 0.022UF 5% 63VDC RADIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
B32529C223J189 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of B32529C223J189
Manufacturer Part
Number B32529C223J189 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer EPCOS Description CAP FILM 0.022UF 5% 63VDC RADIAL
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 63V Voltage Rating - AC 40V
Tolerance ±5% Termination PC Pins
Size / Dimension 0.283" L x 0.098" W (7.20mm x 2.50mm) Series B32529
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case Radial
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Lead Spacing 0.197" (5.00mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.256" (6.50mm)
Features - ESR (Equivalent Series
Resistance) -
Dielectric Material Polyester, Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET), Metallized - Stacked Capacitance 0.022µF
Applications Automotive; EMI, RFI Suppression
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ B32529C223J189 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for B32529C223J189
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
B32529C223K189 CAP FILM 0.022UF 10% 63VDC RAD EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C272J289 CAP FILM 2700PF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C223K289 CAP FILM 0.022UF 10% 63VDC RAD EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C224K189 CAP FILM 0.22UF 10% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C222K189 CAP FILM 2200PF 10% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C224K CAP FILM 0.22UF 10% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C222J289 CAP FILM 2200PF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C224J189 CAP FILM 0.22UF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C223J CAP FILM 0.022UF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C222K CAP FILM 2200PF 10% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C223K CAP FILM 0.022UF 10% 63VDC RAD EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C222J CAP FILM 2200PF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C222K289 CAP FILM 2200PF 10% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C184J289 CAP FILM 0.18UF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C224J CAP FILM 0.22UF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C223J289 CAP FILM 0.022UF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C184K289 CAP FILM 0.18UF 10% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C222J189 CAP FILM 2200PF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C224J289 CAP FILM 0.22UF 5% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B32529C184K189 CAP FILM 0.18UF 10% 63VDC RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
B32529C223J189 Details PDF